D
D1
L1
L
M
曲面加工R角加工 平面加工
Screw Wrench
L
DdM
Ann Way
120
BT  / NT
series
AMD
圓刃銑刀桿
Screw-in Endmill Holder
RD
圓刃銑刀
Corner Rounding End Mills
 Model No. M D D1 L1 L Weight (kg)
 BT40 AMD122-080 6 11 12 53 80 1.10
-100 6 11 12 73 100 1.20
AMD123-080 6 11 12 53 80 1.20
AMD162-080 8 13 16 53 80 1.20
-100 8 13 16 73 100 1.30
AMD202-080 10 18 20 53 80 1.20
-100 10 18 20 73 100 1.30
AMD253-080 12 21 25 53 80 1.30
-100 12 21 25 73 100 1.40
AMD354-080 16 29 35 53 80 1.40
-100 16 29 35 73 100 1.60
 BT50 AMD122-100 6 11 12 62 100 4.00
-120 6 11 12 82 120 4.10
AMD162-100 8 13 16 62 100 4.00
-120 8 13 16 82 120 4.10
AMD202-100 10 18 20 62 100 4.10
-120 10 18 20 82 120 4.20
AMD253-100 12 21 25 62 100 4.10
-120 12 21 25 82 120 4.20
AMD354-100 16 29 35 62 100 4.20
-120 16 29 35 82 120 4.30
Unit: mm
P122- Inserts
Model No.
Dimension
Teeth
lnsert Screw Clamp Wrench
d D M L
RD051-D123-MD11-18 6.5 12 6 18 3 RD..0501.. MS2004A - T6
RD072-D162-MD14-23 8.5 16 8 23 2
RD..0702.. MS2506E - T8
RD072-D172-MD14-23 8.5 17 8 23 2
RD072-D203-MD18-30 10.5 20 10 30 3
RD072-D213-MD18-30 10.5 21 10 30 3
RD072-D254-MD23-35 12.5 25 12 35 4
RD072-D264-MD23-35 12.5 26 12 35 4
RD072-D356-MD29-43 17 35 16 43 6
RD103-D202-MD18-30 10.5 20 10 30 2
RD..1003.. MS3507A - T15
RD103-D212-MD18-30 10.5 21 10 30 2
RD103-D253-MD23-35 12.5 25 12 35 3
RD103-D263-MD23-35 12.5 26 12 35 3
RD103-D354-MD29-43 17 35 16 43 4 RD..1003.. MS3509A MC35-3V T15
Unit: mm